RELOCATION REQUEST

	Date of Request (MM-DD-YY)
September 21, 2000
	Requestor’s Name Joya Davis
	Phone or Extension:
3-9559
	Needed Move Date
September 26, 2000

	

	
	
	

	Company Name & Number
	Department Name & Bill to  RC/ Work Order Number
	Manager’s Name
	Manger’s Extension

	0413
	[bookmark: cono]105658
	[bookmark: rccode]MarkTaylor
	[bookmark: reqby]37459

	[bookmark: date]Rent RC Number From
	New Rent RC Number To

	105658
	[bookmark: dept][bookmark: rmno]105658

	Comments:
	**Indicates Mail Stop

	Construction move out/move in

	[bookmark: phoneno]EB3808



	Last Name
	First Name
	Title
	Phone or Ext#
	Move
From
	Move
To
	Bill To:
RC/ WO#
	SS#
	PC
(Y/N)
	Printer (Y/N)
	Lan Activate (Y/N)
	Modem No.
	List Special Equipment (Sun, Bloomberg, Steno, AMTEL, Recorder
	Comments

	Sager
	Elizabeth
	Sr. Counsel
	3-6349
	EB3832
	EB3805
	0413-105658
	
	Y
	N
	Y
	N
	
	

	Shackleton
	Sara
	Sr. Counsel
	3-5620
	EB3839a
	EB3801a
	0413-105658
	
	Y
	N
	Y
	N
	
	

	Hendry
	Brent
	Sr. Counesl
	3-7124
	EB3890
	EB3804
	0413-105658
	
	Y
	N
	Y
	N
	
	

	Moore
	Janet
	Sr. Counsel
	5-7400
	EB3853
	EB3890
	0413-105658
	
	Y
	N
	Y
	N
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